

Attachment A

Item No.	Item	Unit	Est. Quantity	Unit Price	Klein Underground LLC	Unit Price	Pember Companies	Unit Price	C&L Excavating	Unit Price	Engineer's Estimate
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1		\$ 4,000.00		\$ 15,000.00		\$ 8,000.00		\$ 6,000.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1		\$ 3,500.00		\$ 3,635.00		\$ 5,800.00		\$ 3,000.00
2104.501	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LIN FT	160	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,600.00
2531.501	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, DESIGN B618 - HAND FORM	LIN FT	160	\$ 55.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 35.50	\$ 5,680.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 11,200.00
2232.501	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (2.0")	SQ YD	84	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,268.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,428.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 210.00
2357.502	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	GALS	4.20	\$ 10.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 105.00
2360.501	TYPE SPWEB240C WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	TON	9.66	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,898.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 3,429.30	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,932.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,415.00
2506.522	ADJUST FRAME AND RING CASTING	EACH	24	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 92,400.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 50,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 48,000.00
TOTAL COST					\$ 115,028.00		\$ 71,866.30		\$ 82,802.00		\$ 72,530.00